MSA 2014 State Teams

All-State Team

Kurt Grates
Dave Scott
Ben Gallup
Al Magyar
Brent Edwards
Gordon Novak
Howie Bailey
David Schiebel
Jerry Walkowiak

.9914
.9884
.9868
.9847
.9827
.9802
9791
.9741
9731

George Gilliam .9730

Sub Junior
Hunter Staples

Junior
Zachary Hoiles

Triple Sub

Michael Palmatier

Sub-Sub-Senior
Bret Staples

Sub-Senior
John Klida

Senior
Ken Cochran

Veteran
Ron Snider

Senior Veteran
None

Lady
Loraine Malloy

Retired Mlitary
Bill Primeau

12 Gauge Team
Bob O'Biren
John Fournier
Denny Tanis
Duane Lamley
Jim Nierzwick

20 Gauge Team
Bill Nielsen
Mike Stewart
Joshua Penvose
David Pratt
Fred Richard

28 Gauge Team
Pete Pantalena
Glenn Ulbrich
John McGinnis
Ray Pollister
Jim Sykes

.410 Bore Team
Dan Adam
Trish Magyar
Doug Haines
Chester Kowlaski
Ed Howe

Doubles Team
Pat Wustoff
Ross Szarenski
Lauren Best
Gerald Novak
Tom Pavlack

Rookie
Jason Johnson

High Volume
Tom Pavlack - 13,350



